
NOODLE CUP

MUESLI YOGHURT CUP

BACON & EGG MUFFIN

HAM & CHEESE TOASTED SANDWICH

CHEESE & VEGEMITE SCROLL

FRESH FRUIT

HASH BROWN

$3.50

$5.30

$5.30

$4.90

$2.90

$1.10

$1.20

JELLY CUP

RED ROCK DELI CHIPS (45 GMS)
Sweet Chilli & Sour Cream or 

Honey Soy Chicken

GRAINWAVES
Sour Cream & Chives

DORITOS (45 GMS)
Cheese Supreme

CORNTOS

CHOC CHIP COOKIE (100 GM)

DOTTY COOKIE

ICED DONUTS

ALLEN’S SNAKES

FURRY FRIENDS

CURLY WURLY

MENTOS

$1.60

$3.50

$3.40

$3.10

$1.80

$3.80

$2.70

$4.10

$1.00

$1.40

$2.00

$2.40

Confectionary & Snacks

EGG & LETTUCE SANDWICH

MEAT & SALAD SANDWICH
Ham or Chicken

CHICKEN, LETTUCE & MAYO ROLL

HAM & SALAD ROLL

CHICKEN & SALAD ROLL

$6.10

$6.10

$8.00

$8.00

$8.00

CHICKEN BURGER
Cheese, Lettuce & Mayonnaise

BALFOURS GOURMET PIES
Chunky Beef, Butter Chicken, Potato, Mushroom

VILI’S PIES

VEGETARIAN PASTY

KRANSKY

BALFOURS GIANT SAUSAGE ROLL

VILI’S SAUSAGE ROLL (REGULAR)

SPAGHETTI BOLOGNESE

JUNIOR CHEESEBURGER

MINI PIZZA
Ham & Pineapple

HOT DOG “8” (PLAIN)

HOT DOG “8” (WITH TOMATO SAUCE)

HOT DOG “8” ( WITH CHEESE & SAUCE)
GARLIC BREAD SMALL
GARLIC BREAD LARGE
TOMATO SAUCE

$7.10

$5.80

$5.80

$5.80

$4.90

$4.90

$4.50

$7.10

$5.30

$3.50

$4.70

$5.00

$5.60

$2.50
$5.00
30c

Breakfast & Recess Sandwiches, Rolls & Wraps
Available at Recess and Lunch

TUCKSHOP MENU

Lunch

RTC



HOT DOG “8” (WITH TOMATO SAUCE) 

& JUICE BOX
Flavours: Apple, Orange or Apple & Blackcurrant

HOT DOG “8” (WITH TOMATO SAUCE) 

& FUZE ICED TEA 465ML
Flavours: Peach or Lemon

HOT DOG “8” (WITH TOMATO SAUCE) 

& KIRKS DRINK 375ML
Flavours: lemonade (no sugar), Pasito & Lemon

Squash  

JUNIOR CHEESEBURGER & JUICE BOX
Flavours: Apple, Orange or Apple & Blackcurrant

JUNIOR CHEESEBURGER & KIRKS DRINK

375ML
Flavours:  lemonade (no sugar), Pasito & Lemon

Squash

MINI PIZZA & JUICE BOX
Ham & Pineapple 

Flavours: Apple, Orange or Apple & Blackcurrant

MINI PIZZA & FUZE ICED TEA 465ML
Ham & Pineapple 

Flavours: Peach or Lemon

MINI PIZZA & KIRKS DRINK 375ML
Ham & Pineapple 

Flavours:  lemonade (no sugar), Pasito & Lemon

Squash

LIFE SAVERS
5 Flavours

MILO SCOOP CUP

ICY POLES
Lemonade

ZOOPER DOOPER

MAXIBON

FROSTY FRUITS

$3.50

$4.40

$2.70

$1.10

$5.30

$3.50

KIRKS  DRINKS 375ML
Lemonade (no sugar), Pasito, Lemon Squash

FARMER’S UNION CLASSIC 
MILK 375ML
Chocolate or Strawberry

FLAVOURED MILK  600ML

MOUNT FRANKLIN WATER 600ML

PUMP WATER 750ML

UP AND GO 250ML

POWERADE

FUZE ICED TEA 465ML
Peach or Lemon

JUICE BOX
Apple, Orange or Apple & Blackcurrant

PUMP FLAVOURED

Lunch Specials Ice Creams

Drinks

$5.10

$4.70

$5.50
$4.70
$5.20
$3.50

$5.90

$5.60

$3.40

$5.50

$7.90

$10.10

$9.60

$8.20

$9.90

$6.40

$8.60

$8.10

TUCKSHOP MENURTC



Specials of the Week  $7.10

FRIDAY Banh Mi - Pulled Pork & Salad in a Vietnamese Roll

Chicken & Bacon Pasta

Combo Deal  $11.60
Any daily special with Fuze Tea or Kirks drink

MONDAY

TUESDAY

WEDNESDAY

THURSDAY

Rostrevor Burger with Tomato, Lettuce, Cheese & Sauce

Chicken Schnitzel with Wedges & Gravy

Butter Chicken with Steamed Rice

Spaghetti Bolognaise

Chicken Tenders & Wedges

Meatball Subs - Hot Dog Roll with Meatballs in Napolitana
Sauce & Cheese

Chargrilled Chicken Breast on a Damper Roll with
Lettuce & Aioli

Nachos with Cheese, Salsa & Sour Cream

TUCKSHOP MENURTC


