

# TUCKSHOP MENU

#### **Breakfast & Recess**

\$3.50	NOODLE CUP
\$5.30	MUESI LYOGHURT CUP
\$5.30	BACON & EGG MUFFIN
<b>\$4.90</b>	HAM & CHEESE TOASTED SAI
\$2.90	CHEESE & VEGEMITE SCROLI
\$1.10	FRESH FRUIT
\$1.20	HASH BROWN

#### Sandwiches, Rolls & Wraps

Available at Recess and Lunch

EGG & LETTUCE SANDWICH	\$6.10
MEAT & SALAD SANDWICH  Ham or Chicken	\$6.10
CHICKEN, LETTUCE & MAYO ROLL	\$8.00
HAM & SALAD ROLL	\$8.00
CHICKEN & SALAD ROLL	\$8.00

### Confectionary & Snacks

#### Lunch

JELLY CUP	\$1.60		
RED ROCK DELI CHIPS (45 GMS)  Sweet Chilli & Sour Cream or	\$3.50	CHICKEN BURGER Cheese, Lettuce & Mayonnaise	\$7.10
Honey Soy Chicken		BALFOURS GOURMET PIES	\$5.80
GRAINWAVES Sour Cream & Chives	\$3.40	Chunky Beef, Butter Chicken, Potato, Mushroom VILI'S PIES	\$5.80
DORITOS (45 GMS)	\$3.10	VEGETARIAN PASTY	\$5.80
Cheese Supreme		KRANSKY	\$4.90
CORNTOS	\$1.80	BALFOURS GIANT SAUSAGE ROLL	\$4.90
CHOC CHIP COOKIE (100 GM)	\$3.80	VILI'S SAUSAGE ROLL (REGULAR)	\$4.50
DOTTY COOKIE	\$2.70	SPAGHETTI BOLOGNESE  JUNIOR CHEESEBURGER	\$7.10 \$5.30
ICED DONUTS	\$4.10	MINI PIZZA	\$3.50
ALLEN'S SNAKES	\$1.00	Ham & Pineapple	<b>.</b>
FURRY FRIENDS	\$1.40	HOT DOG "8" (PLAIN)	\$4.70
	•	HOT DOG "8" (WITH TOMATO SAUCE)	\$5.00
CURLY WURLY	\$2.00	HOT DOG "8" ( WITH CHEESE & SAUCE)	\$5.60
MENTOS	\$2.40	GARLIC BREAD SMALL GARLIC BREAD LARGE TOMATO SAUCE	\$2.50 \$5.00 30c



# TUCKSHOP MENU

Lunch Specials		Ice Creams	
HOT DOG "8" (WITH TOMATO SAUCE) & JUICE BOX Flavours: Apple, Orange or Apple & Blackcurrant	\$7.90	LIFE SAVERS 5 Flavours	\$3.50 \$4.40
HOT DOG "8" (WITH TOMATO SAUCE)  & FUZE ICED TEA 465ML  Flavours: Peach or Lemon	\$10.10	MILO SCOOP CUP ICY POLES Lemonade	\$2.70
HOT DOG "8" (WITH TOMATO SAUCE)  & KIRKS DRINK 375ML  Flavours: lemonade (no sugar), Pasito & Lemon Squash	\$9.60	ZOOPER DOOPER  MAXIBON  FROSTY FRUITS	\$1.10 \$5.30 \$3.50
JUNIOR CHEESEBURGER & JUICE BOX Flavours: Apple, Orange or Apple & Blackcurrant	\$8.20		
JUNIOR CHEESEBURGER & KIRKS DRINK 375ML Flavours: lemonade (no sugar), Pasito & Lemon Squash	\$9.90	Drinks	
MINI PIZZA & JUICE BOX  Ham & Pineapple	\$6.40	KIRKS DRINKS 375ML Lemonade (no sugar), Pasito, Lemon Squash	\$5.10
Flavours: Apple, Orange or Apple & Blackcurrant  MINI PIZZA & FUZE ICED TEA 465ML  Ham & Pineapple	\$8.60	FARMER'S UNION CLASSIC MILK 375ML Chocolate or Strawberry FLAVOURED MILK 600ML	\$4.70 \$5.50
Flavours: Peach or Lemon  MINI PIZZA & KIRKS DRINK 375ML  Ham & Pineapple  Flavours: lemonade (no sugar), Pasito & Lemon  Squash	\$8.10	MOUNT FRANKLIN WATER 600ML PUMP WATER 750ML UP AND GO 250ML	\$4.70 \$5.20 \$3.50 \$5.90
Squasn		POWERADE FUZE ICED TEA 465ML Peach or Lemon	\$5.60
		JUICE BOX  Apple, Orange or Apple & Blackcurrant  PUMP FLAVOURED	\$3.40 \$5.50



## **TUCKSHOP MENU**

Specials of the Week \$7.10

Combo Deal \$11.60

Any daily special with Fuze Tea or Kirks drink

MONDAY Rostrevor Burger with Tomato, Lettuce, Cheese & Sauce

Chicken Schnitzel with Wedges & Gravy

TUESDAY Butter Chicken with Steamed Rice

Spaghetti Bolognaise

WEDNESDAY Chicken Tenders & Wedges

Meatball Subs - Hot Dog Roll with Meatballs in Napolitana

Sauce & Cheese

THURSDAY Chargrilled Chicken Breast on a Damper Roll with

Lettuce & Aioli

Nachos with Cheese, Salsa & Sour Cream

FRIDAY Banh Mi - Pulled Pork & Salad in a Vietnamese Roll

Chicken & Bacon Pasta